

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	NL & L Concrete, Inc. 5634 S 85th Circle, #202 Ralston, NE 68127		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Oxford Construction Co., Inc. 5610 Highland Drive Papillion, NE 68133		Dostals Construction Co., Inc. 13680 S. 220th Street Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	10,970	SF	5.50	60,335.00	5.75	63,077.50	6.50	71,305.00	8.00	87,760.00
2	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC TRAIL	28,352	SF	7.10	201,299.20	7.75	219,728.00	7.50	212,640.00	8.00	226,816.00
3	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL – CAST IRON (7)	80	SF	20.00	1,600.00	35.00	2,800.00	75.00	6,000.00	30.00	2,400.00
4	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	324	SF	15.00	4,860.00	14.00	4,536.00	8.00	2,592.00	20.00	6,480.00
5	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE A	8,900	SY	0.75	6,675.00	0.20	1,780.00	0.50	4,450.00	1.00	8,900.00
6	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING – TYPE S-75	8,900	SY	1.25	11,125.00	1.41	12,549.00	1.30	11,570.00	1.80	16,020.00
7	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	2	EA	50.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	800.00	1,600.00	500.00	1,000.00
8	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH & REMOVE CURB & GUTTER FOR CURB RAMP	44	LF	20.00	880.00	5.00	220.00	5.00	220.00	10.00	440.00
9	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	2,048	LF	3.75	7,680.00	3.50	7,168.00	2.80	5,734.40	4.00	8,192.00
10	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,852	CY	10.00	18,520.00	10.00	18,520.00	10.25	18,983.00	20.00	37,040.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-10, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$313,074.20</b>		<b>\$330,578.50</b>		<b>\$335,094.40**</b>		<b>\$395,048.00</b>

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID